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131111 TANAH      12,363,577,000                 0                 0      12,363,577,000            3,443                   0             3,443                  0

2.01.01.01.002 Tanah Bangunan Rumah Negara Golongan II         480,283,000                 0                 0         480,283,000              200                   0               200                  0M2

2.01.01.04.001 Tanah Bangunan Kantor Pemerintah      11,883,294,000                 0                 0      11,883,294,000            3,243                   0             3,243                  0M2

132111 PERALATAN DAN MESIN       2,314,392,298                12                14       2,450,731,192              848         141,225,503               846          4,886,609

3.02.01.01.001 Sedan         200,714,941                 0                 0         200,714,941                2                   0                 2                  0Unit

3.02.01.01.003 Station Wagon          81,839,000                 0                 0          81,839,000                2                   0                 2                  0Unit

3.02.01.04.001 Sepeda Motor          65,580,000                 0                 0          65,580,000                5                   0                 5                  0Unit

3.03.03.07.010 Scanner (Universal Tester)           4,100,000                 0                 0           4,100,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.03.007 Mesin Fotocopy Folio          22,300,000                 0                 0          22,300,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal          35,506,612                 0                 0          35,506,612               14                   0                14                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu          66,347,348                 2                 0         105,747,348               32          39,400,000                34                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.003 Rak Besi               1,571                 0                 0               1,571                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.004 Rak Kayu              88,119                 0                 0              88,119                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi          61,479,871                 0                 0          61,479,871               40                   0                40                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.007 Brandkas             140,148                 0                 0             140,148                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.014 Mobile File          22,000,000                 0                 0          22,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.007 CCTV - Camera Control Television System          14,025,000                 0                 0          14,025,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.008 Papan Visual/Papan Nama             664,428                 0                 0             664,428                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.010 White Board           1,705,000                 0                 0           1,705,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.017 Mesin Absensi           6,000,000                 0                 0           6,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.039 Display           6,622,000                 0                 0           6,622,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.040 Exhauster Form             202,596                 0                 0             202,596                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.047 Lampu-lampu Kristal           1,028,923                 0                 0           1,028,923                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu         172,879,003                 0                 6         170,948,568               86                   0                80          1,930,435Buah
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3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal         199,961,358                 0                 8         197,005,184              314                   0               306          2,956,174Buah

3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu          31,522,640                 0                 0          31,522,640               39                   0                39                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.005 Sice          40,925,854                 0                 0          40,925,854                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu             492,596                 0                 0             492,596                9                   0                 9                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.008 Meja Rapat          11,550,000                 0                 0          11,550,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.009 Meja Komputer           2,742,585                 0                 0           2,742,585               12                   0                12                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.014 Meja Resepsionis           4,400,000                 0                 0           4,400,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.021 Pot Bunga           5,940,000                 0                 0           5,940,000               12                   0                12                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.022 Partisi          11,770,000                 0                 0          11,770,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.999 Meubelair Lainnya         109,430,060                 0                 0         109,430,060                9                   0                 9                  0

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik             165,729                 0                 0             165,729                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split         199,827,100                 0                 0         199,827,100               40                   0                40                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.005 Portable Air Conditioner (Alat Pendingin)          25,740,000                 0                 0          25,740,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin           1,621,360                 0                 0           1,621,360                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.002 Televisi          26,565,850                 0                 0          26,565,850                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.005 Amplifier              96,461                 0                 0              96,461                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.007 Loudspeaker             665,584                 0                 0             665,584                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.014 Microphone              15,000                 0                 0              15,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.026 Lambang Garuda Pancasila           2,101,542                 0                 0           2,101,542                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.027 Gambar Presiden/Wakil Presiden              68,874                 0                 0              68,874                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.030 Tiang Bendera           4,000,514                 0                 0           4,000,514                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.034 Tangga Aluminium             170,158                 0                 0             170,158                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.035 Kaca Hias             120,577                 0                 0             120,577                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.036 Dispenser           3,821,000                 0                 0           3,821,000                7                   0                 7                  0Buah
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3.05.02.06.040 Palu Sidang           2,853,257                 0                 0           2,853,257                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.042 Lambang Instansi           8,371,137                 0                 0           8,371,137                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.058 Gordyin/Kray          50,076,995                 0                 0          50,076,995                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.060 Asbak Tinggi           2,106,206                 0                 0           2,106,206                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.001 Audio Mixing Console          11,022,000                 0                 0          11,022,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.036 Microphone/Wireless MIC           1,924,000                 0                 0           1,924,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.048 Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)          24,922,000                 0                 0          24,922,000                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.085 Cable           2,122,000                 0                 0           2,122,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.02.128 Camera Digital           6,406,000                 0                 0           6,406,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.001 Telephone (PABX)           4,750,000                 0                 0           4,750,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.003 Pesawat Telephone           3,228,000                 0                 0           3,228,000                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.010 Facsimile           2,000,000                 0                 0           2,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.012 Local Battery Telephone             825,000                 0                 0             825,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.999 Alat Komunikasi Telephone Lainnya           1,000,000                 0                 0           1,000,000                2                   0                 2                  0

3.06.03.47.002 Genset         149,750,000                 0                 0         149,750,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.07.01.08.128 Proyektor Romad Complet           5,000,000                 0                 0           5,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.08.01.17.023 Mesin Scanning           6,450,000                 0                 0           6,450,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit         257,175,013                 0                 0         257,175,013               49                   0                49                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top         144,910,496                 8                 0         243,502,496               18          98,592,000                26                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.003 Note Book          14,800,000                 0                 0          14,800,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.999 Personal Komputer Lainnya          28,000,000                 0                 0          28,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0

3.10.02.01.999 Peralatan Mainframe Lainnya             420,000                 0                 0             420,000                1                   0                 1                  0

3.10.02.03.001 CPU (Peralatan Personal Komputer)           8,282,000                 0                 0           8,282,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.002 Monitor           2,922,000                 0                 0           2,922,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
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3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          51,534,067                 2                 0          54,767,570               33           3,233,503                35                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.999 Peralatan Personal Komputer Lainnya           1,716,000                 0                 0           1,716,000                1                   0                 1                  0

3.10.02.04.001 Server          55,414,125                 0                 0          55,414,125                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.002 Router           6,300,000                 0                 0           6,300,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.014 Rak Server          13,172,600                 0                 0          13,172,600                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

133111 GEDUNG DAN BANGUNAN       5,624,619,000                 0                 0       5,624,619,000                3                   0                 3                  0

4.01.01.01.001 Bangunan Gedung Kantor Permanen       5,074,134,000                 0                 0       5,074,134,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.01.01.08.001 Bangunan Gedung Tempat Ibadah Permanen         293,871,000                 0                 0         293,871,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.04.01.04.001 Pagar Permanen         256,614,000                 0                 0         256,614,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

135121 ASET TETAP LAINNYA           4,482,680                 0                 0           4,482,680               45                   0                45                  0

6.01.01.01.001 Monografi           4,482,680                 0                 0           4,482,680               45                   0                45                  0Buah

166112 ASET TETAP YANG TIDAK DIGUNAKAN          76,364,173                 0                 0          76,364,173              117                   0               117                  0

3.03.03.07.010 Scanner (Universal Tester)           3,050,000                 0                 0           3,050,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.01.002 Mesin Ketik Manual Standard (14-16 Inci)           1,271,409                 0                 0           1,271,409                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal              33,569                 0                 0              33,569                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi              83,922                 0                 0              83,922                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.999 Perkakas Kantor Lainnya           1,199,208                 0                 0           1,199,208                8                   0                 8                  0

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu           1,601,668                 0                 0           1,601,668               27                   0                27                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal           8,264,227                 0                 0           8,264,227               39                   0                39                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu             412,613                 0                 0             412,613                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.005 Sice           3,678,386                 0                 0           3,678,386                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu              81,028                 0                 0              81,028                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.009 Meja Komputer             100,707                 0                 0             100,707                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik             165,729                 0                 0             165,729                3                   0                 3                  0Buah
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3.05.02.04.005 Portable Air Conditioner (Alat Pendingin)              55,243                 0                 0              55,243                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin             537,125                 0                 0             537,125                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.003 Pesawat Telephone             293,756                 0                 0             293,756                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit          26,006,286                 0                 0          26,006,286                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top          25,000,000                 0                 0          25,000,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)           4,529,130                 0                 0           4,529,130                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

6.01.01.01.001 Monografi                 167                 0                 0                 167                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

TOTAL      20,383,435,151      20,519,774,045        141,225,503           4,886,609

HJ. LAILA ISTIADAH, S.AG
19700822 200003 2001

Penanggung Jawab UAKPB

SEMARANG,  5  Juli  2018

KUASA PENGGUNA ANGGARAN/BARANG


